The registered or foreign LLP chooses to satisfy the requirements of California Corporations Code section 16956 
by confirming, pursuant to section 16956(a)(1)(D), 16956(a)(2)(D), 16956(a)(3)(D) or 16956(a)(4)(D) and 
16956(c), that as of the most recently completed fiscal year, the LLP had a net worth equal to or exceeding fifteen 
million dollars ($15,000,000) in the case of an LLP providing legal services, or ten million dollars ($10,000,000) in 
the case of an LLP providing accountancy services, architectural services, engineering services, or land surveying 
services. 

 Read and sign below: This form must be signed by an authorized person.